
BUFFET MENU



DELUXE MENU
For 40 pax and above.

DELUXE SET 1	 Choice of 9 items	 $20 per pax ($21.80 W/GST) 
DELUXE SET 2	 Choice of 10 items	 $24 per pax ($26.16 W/GST)
DELUXE SET 3	 Choice of 11 items	 $28 per pax ($30.52 W/GST)
The above price excludes:

• Transportation :  $45 per trip ($49.05 W/GST)	 • Set-up charges :  $60 per event ($ 65.40 W/GST)

APPETISER (Choice of 1)	 Set 1	 Set 2	 Set 3
Apple Waldof Salad	 	 	 

Caesar Salad	 	 	 

Caprese Salad	 	 	 

Fruity White Rojak	 	 	 

Gado Gado with Peanut Sauce	 	 	 

Niçoise Tuna Salad	 	 	 

Smoked Salmon Pasta Salad	 	 	 

RICE & NOODLES (Choice of 2)	 Set 1	 Set 2	 Set 3
Beef Bolognese Pasta	 	 	 

Dry Mee Siam with Sambal	 	 	 

Fragrant Steamed Rice	 	 	 

Fried Noodles with Mushroom	 	 	 

Korean Kimchi Fried Rice	 	 	 

Nasi Goreng Istimewa	 	 	 

Pineapple Fried Rice	 	 	 

Pomodoro Tomato Pasta	 	 	 

Seafood Aglio Olio	 	 	 

Sin Chow Bee Hoon	 	 	 

Steamed Butter Pilaf Rice	 	 	 

Yang Chow Fried Rice	 	 	 

VEGETABLES	 Set 1	 Set 2	 Set 3
	 Select 1	 Select 2	 Select 2

Broccoli & Cauliflower au Gratin	 	 	 

Broccoli, Cauliflower & Mushroom		 	 

Cheese-baked Asparagus & Ham	 	 	 

Curry Vegetables (Sayur Lodeh)	 	 	 

Eggplant with Minced Chicken	 	 	 

Hainanese Chap Chye	 	 	 

Japanese Tofu with Mushroom	 	 	 

Nai Bai with Crispy White Bait	 	 	 

Stir-fried Kai Lan	 	 	 

Stir-fried Mushroom Trio	 	 	 

Tempura Seasonal Vegetables	 	 	 

MEAT & FISH FILLET (Choice of 2)	 Set 1	 Set 2	 Set 3
Baked Cajun Chicken	 	 	 

Breaded Fish with Honey Lemon	 	 	 

Breaded Fish with Tartar Sauce	 	 	 

Cantonese-style Steamed Fish	 	 	 

Cheesy Chicken Cordon Bleu	 	 	 

MEAT & FISH FILLET (Continued)	 Set 1	 Set 2	 Set 3
Chicken Cutlet w Thai Sweet Chilli		 	 

Chicken Rendang with Wedges	 	 	 

Fish with Pesto Creamy Sauce	 	 	 

Grilled Fish with Mango Salsa	 	 	 

Nonya Assam Fish	 	 	 

Poached Hainanese Chicken with  
Signature Chilli & Soya Sauce	 	 	 

Soya Sauce Chicken	 	 	 

Stir-fried Ginger & Scallion Fish	 	 	 

Szechuan Kong Pao Chicken	 	 	 

SMALL BITES (Choice of 1)	 Set 1	 Set 2	 Set 3
Assorted Fried Vegetables	 	 	 

Cheesy Chicken Meatball	 	 	 

Chicken Beancurd Roll	 	 	 

Chicken Nuggets	 	 	 

Curry Samosa	 	 	 

Mini Chicken Frank	 	 	 

Onion Rings	 	 	 

Seaweed Chicken	 	 	 

Thai Fishcake w Thai Sweet Chilli	 	 	 

DESSERT	 Set 1	 Set 2	 Set 3
	 Select 1	 Select 2	 Select 2

Fresh Fruit Platter	 	 	 

Grass Jelly w Honey Sea Coconut	 	 	 

Iced Jelly with Fruit Cocktail	 	 	 

Longan w Honey Sea Coconut	 	 	 

Mango Pudding	 	 	 

Mini Cake Bites	 	 	 

Mini Chocolate Éclair	 	 	 

Mini Fruit Tart	 	 	 

Mini Muffin	 	 	 

Mini Swiss Roll	 	 	 

BEVERAGE (Choice of 1)		  Set 1	 Set 2	 Set 3
Citrus Yuzu		  	 	 

Grapefruit Pomelo		  	 	 

Iced Lemon Tea		  	 	 

Peach Muscat		  	 	 

Refreshing Lime		  	 	 

• All of these beverages are graded as 

T&Cs apply. Pictures are for illustration only, actual presentation may differ. Prices are subjected to GST.



CLASSIC MENU
For 40 pax and above.

CLASSIC SET A	 Choice of 7 items	 $16 per pax ($17.44 W/GST) 
CLASSIC SET B	 Choice of 8 items	 $18 per pax ($19.62 W/GST)
The above price excludes:

• Transportation :  $45 per trip ($49.05 W/GST)	 • Set-up charges :  $60 per event ($ 65.40 W/GST)

RICE & NOODLES (Choice of 2)	 Set A	 Set B 
Pineapple Fried Rice	 	  
Kampong Fried Rice	 	  
Black Olive Fried Rice	 	  
Fragrant Steamed Rice	 	 

Sin Chow Bee Hoon	 	  
Fried Kway Teow with Fish Cake	 	  
Dry Mee Siam with Sambal	 	 

Aglio Olio Pasta	 	  
Creamy Mushroom Pasta	 	 

VEGETABLES (Choice of 1)	 Set A	 Set B 
Nai Bai with Crispy White Bait	 	  
Stir-fried Mushroom Trio	 	 

Broccoli, Cauliflower & Mushrooms	 	 

Baby Pak Choy with Oyster Sauce	 	 

Curry Vegetables (Sayur Lodeh)	 	 

Broccoli & Cauliflower au Gratin	 	 

MEAT & FISH FILLET	 Set A	 Set B 
	 Select 1	 Select 2

Poached Hainanese Chicken with 
Signature Chilli & Dark Soya Sauce	 	 

Chicken Cutlet with Thai Chilli Sauce	 	 

Chicken Rendang with Potato Wedges	 	 

Szechuan Kung Pao Chicken	 	 

Baked Chicken with Mushroom Sauce	 	 

Breaded Fish with Tartar Sauce	 	 

Stir-fried Black Pepper Fish	 	 

Stir-fried Ginger & Scallion Fish	 	 

Grilled Fish with Mango Salsa	 	 

Cantonese-style Steamed Fish	 	 

SMALL BITES (Choice of 1)	 Set A	 Set B
Seaweed Chicken	 	 

Chicken Beancurd Roll (Ngoh Hiang)	 	 

Cheesy Chicken Meatball	 	 

Thai Fishcake with Thai Sweet Chilli	 	 

Curry Samosa	 	 

Vegetable Gyoza	 	 

	
	
DESSERT (Choice of 1)	 Set A	 Set B
Fresh Fruit Platter	 	 

Grass Jelly with Honey Sea Coconut	 	 	

Longan with Honey Sea Coconut	 	 

Iced Jelly with Fruit Cocktail	 	 

Mango Pudding	 	 

Mini Swiss Roll	 	 

Mini Chocolate Éclair	 	 

Mini Fruit Tart	 	 

BEVERAGE (Choice of 1)	 	 Set A	 Set B
Iced Lemon Tea		  	 

Grapefruit Pomelo		  	 

Refreshing Lime		  	 

Lemongrass Pandan		  	 

• All of these beverages are graded as 

T&Cs apply. Pictures are for illustration only, actual presentation may differ. Prices are subjected to GST.



Managed by JP Pepperdine Group Pte Ltd

123, Defu Lane 10, Jack’s Place Building Singapore 539232

Tel: (65) 6282 1311     Fax: (65) 6288 1922

Website: www.jppepperdine.com

Follow us on

To order / For enquiries,

WHATSAPP US @ 8932 5066
📞 6858 0111 | ✉ catering@eatzigourmet.com.sg | 🌐 eatzigourmet.com.sg/catering


